

MHPU260013342024



SCC No. 1048/2024

Ms Viraji Khimaji Through Piyush

Harakchand Shaha Vs. Amiers

Hospitality

ORDER ON EXHIBIT NO. 1

Put up for verification.

Date: 20.03.2024

Place: Vadgaon-Maval

(Mrs. S. J. Katkar)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Vadgaon, Tal.Maval, Dist. Pune

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F file Judgment are same word for word as per original order.

Name of Steno-III	: J.R.Chikhale
Court Name	: Mrs. Shubhangi J. Katkar, 4 th Jt. C.J.J.D. & J.M.F.C. Vadgaon Maval, Pune
Date of Judgment	: 20/03/2024
Judgment signed by P.O. on	: 20/03/2024
Judgment uploaded on	: 20/03/2024